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# Season Best

179Meet:

829 AYER Sonia   41.46 50 5   49.89 50 3   54.77 50 1

1006 BABBAGE Matthew   33.59 50 5   47.78 50 10#{J)

169 BAIN Louise   42.57 50 10   54.39 50 5 

929 BAKER Evelyn   41.60 50 9   56.03 50 1   54.94 50 3#

918 BAKER Harriet  1:14.41 50 1   31.66 25 10   34.27 25 3#

171 BEATTIE Craig  1:09.89 100 2  1:27.28 100 9   35.00 50 9# #

308 BEATTIE Kylie   49.11 50 9  1:01.75 50 1   29.40 25 5#

984 BHANDARI Emery   50.55 50 3   58.59 50 9  1:04.00 50 10# #

935 BLACK Emma   44.63 50 5  1:01.90 50 9#

873 BLACK George  1:03.30 50 1   31.71 25 9   37.49 25 5#  

872 BLACK Harry   33.54 50 5   41.34 50 3   42.53 50 10# #

995 BLOOM Danielle   31.05 50 5   37.44 50 7   33.85 50 9#

934 CAPELIN Antoinette  1:11.78 50 5

933 CAPELIN Elizabeth   48.28 50 9  1:12.24 50 1   25.69 25 5#  

719 CLANCY Ryan   34.03 50 1   42.62 50 9   37.77 50 9# #

723 CLANCY Steve  1:13.57 100 8   39.47 50 10   41.22 50 9# #

763 CLEARY Patrick   40.82 50 5   53.66 50 1  1:03.77 50 5 

265 DALE Ian  1:25.82 100 5   53.17 50 5  

743 DAMIAN Eliza  1:20.28 100 4

997 DE JONK Hugo   54.36 50 9  1:26.33 50 5   35.69 25 1#  

1068 DOUGLAS Matthew   29.78 50 9   32.00 50 5 

1069 EDWARDS Samuel   56.56 50 9  1:13.82 50 10  1:25.03 50 10# #

1084 FINGLETON Ciara   41.78 25 1

925 FINGLETON Harry   37.68 50 1   45.22 50 9#

944 FINGLETON Stephanie   44.99 50 9

947 FITZSIMMONS Helena  1:29.37 100 2   47.03 50 9   45.71 50 5# #

1083 FITZSIMMONS Logan   32.35 25 5

868 GRIFFIN Charles  1:46.49 100 2   57.23 50 7   57.67 50 1

953 HALSTEAD Tristan   38.93 50 5   49.78 50 1   47.55 50 5

197 HAMERSLEY Frank   42.82 50 3   58.01 50 5  1:00.32 50 1

615 HAMILTON-HAY Asher   30.31 50 3  1:17.63 100 9

766 HAWKINS Kate   36.74 50 5   48.23 50 3   45.24 50 3

1059 HICKSON Bethany   31.65 25 9   46.40 25 5#  

1058 HICKSON Gemma   46.46 25 9#

824 HSU Haylee   33.60 50 9#

952 HUNT Robert   34.39 50 3   42.06 50 9   43.43 50 5#  {J)

472 HWANG Hyun Soo  1:03.62 100 5 

593 JOHNS Craig  1:12.93 100 9  1:26.87 100 4   33.39 50 9# #

565 JOHNS Scarlett   35.61 50 9   42.64 50 10# #

756 KANG Susanna   32.00 50 3

1048 KELLY Declan   31.88 50 9   41.87 50 3   51.16 50 5#  {J)
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1057 KING Emily   49.40 50 1   58.48 50 5  1:03.77 50 1

774 LANGE Eve   31.66 50 5   38.59 50 9# #

697 LAWRY Archie   34.26 50 5   44.00 50 5   41.21 50 5

928 LAWRY Isabelle   59.03 50 3   37.23 25 9   37.38 25 10# # #

801 LIVERMORE William   35.31 50 3   46.34 50 5

504 LOVRINOVIC KAIC Stela   38.54 50 1  1:28.24 100 5   41.19 50 1 

1055 LUMLEY Collette   45.37 50 1   57.30 50 1   58.20 50 1

1049 MALLOY Will   32.04 50 5   54.09 50 5   49.10 50 5   {J)

544 MCLAY Helen  1:47.27 100 4  1:08.86 50 1   26.60 25 5

1007 MINTO Miles   28.87 50 9   41.50 50 3#{J)

1024 MOODY Sam   58.07 50 1

1050 PAGEWOOD Nicholas   36.32 50 5   52.48 50 5   58.47 50 5 {J)

948 PRIESTLEY-MATHEWS Anabel   38.75 50 5   48.58 50 5   49.16 50 5   

1073 QUINN Amelia   37.62 50 5   48.35 50 5   47.83 50 3 

216 ROBERTS Jim   59.00 50 10  1:26.41 50 10   32.14 25 10# # #

959 SALAMAT Sky   38.62 50 9   49.68 50 9   43.52 50 9# # #

974 SCOTT Anna   44.15 50 9   53.25 50 5 

937 SCOTT Grace   37.73 25 9  1:29.69 50 5#

1088 SENDEN-WHITE Emmanuelle   38.61 50 5   26.32 25 5  

1074 SPRINGER Eamon   26.29 25 10#

880 STEIGER-THORPE Jack   33.93 50 3   42.31 50 3   42.92 50 9#

1023 STIMA Kristina   38.20 50 1  1:35.99 100 8

1051 STUCCI Daniel   32.94 50 7   44.78 50 9   48.78 50 10# #{J)

1037 TANG Anni  1:21.21 100 5 

1010 THILWIND Warwick   29.88 50 9   43.01 50 10   39.63 50 5# #  {J)

252 THOMPSON Hudson   31.56 50 9   36.02 50 7#

154 THOMPSON Jack   29.66 50 9#

508 THOMPSON Olivia   40.73 50 3   45.47 50 10   51.33 50 9# #

991 TOWNSEND Olivia   30.51 50 5 

1076 TRANG Rhiannon   35.36 50 5   46.21 50 9   51.72 50 5#  

1043 VAKILI Alexandra   41.36 50 9   54.53 50 5#  

992 VAKILI Harrison   49.58 50 3  1:08.16 50 5   33.64 25 10 #

1075 VAKILI Hudson   47.94 25 5 

993 VAKILI Hunter   51.77 50 1  1:13.38 50 5   32.72 25 3 

1045 VELCIC James   46.33 50 5  1:01.86 50 5  1:03.07 50 5   

898 WALTERS Molly   37.32 50 5   47.03 50 5   45.83 50 5   

994 WARD Emma   41.87 50 9   53.57 50 10   55.67 50 5# #

1061 WARD Hamilton  1:44.37 100 5   57.39 50 5  

1062 WARD Simon  1:20.83 100 5 

1052 WHITE Max   35.81 50 9#{J)

1053 WHITTLES James   31.72 50 5   46.03 50 10   47.35 50 5#  {J)
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1054 WIGGINS Oliver   30.86 50 9   54.45 50 5#  {J)

1009 WILSON Thomas   35.15 50 5   42.89 50 5   50.19 50 5 {J)

560 WINTERS Elizabeth   42.64 50 5  1:00.00 50 1  1:05.41 50 1

913 WINTERS Grace   24.95 25 9   44.32 25 5#  

561 WINTERS Marita   40.00 50 9   59.74 50 9   47.22 50 5# #



Lane Cove Swimming Club - Individual Pointscore

AgeGroup NameNameNameName Total PointsFree Back FlyBreast IM

13/11/2021 1.71LCSC 21/22

RacesMeets

2E+02

 8 Yrs & Under

Female
918 BAKER Harriet 7 1415 8 0 4493

1066 DE CRESSAC Alisa 14 65 0 0 2552

1070 HARDWICK Avery 14 65 0 0 2552

1058 HICKSON Gemma 14 00 0 0 1422

928 LAWRY Isabelle 9 1014 15 0 4893

937 SCOTT Grace 15 510 0 0 3063

913 WINTERS Grace 19 55 0 0 2953

Male
1065 ALDONS William 8 105 0 0 2352

873 BLACK George 16 514 5 0 4073

1069 EDWARDS Samuel 24 1415 15 0 6893

1083 FITZSIMMONS Logan 10 50 0 0 1532

1022 KARTIKEY Vijoo 5 50 0 0 1021

1024 MOODY Sam 6 50 0 0 1132

927 NOLAN Flynn 6 55 0 0 1642

1074 SPRINGER Eamon 24 00 0 0 2433

992 VAKILI Harrison 8 55 15 0 3362

1075 VAKILI Hudson 5 00 0 0 511

993 VAKILI Hunter 6 55 8 0 2462

 9 - 10 Years

Female
829 AYER Sonia 13 68 6 0 3393

929 BAKER Evelyn 19 66 8 0 3993

985 BOVA Alexandra 14 145 5 0 3862

934 CAPELIN Antoinette 10 50 0 0 1532

1001 CLEMENS Rachel 5 150 0 0 2032

940 DAMIAN Abigail 14 80 0 0 2242

1084 FINGLETON Ciara 6 00 0 0 622

1071 HARDWICK Elliot 14 85 0 0 2752

766 HAWKINS Kate 13 68 8 0 3593

1059 HICKSON Bethany 14 05 0 0 1932

1057 KING Emily 15 1410 6 0 4593

1055 LUMLEY Collette 11 156 6 0 3893

1073 QUINN Amelia 10 55 8 0 2862

1060 WARD Jessica 0 00 5 0 511

Male
984 BHANDARI Emery 17 614 15 0 5293

997 DE JONK Hugo 14 55 6 0 3062

1045 VELCIC James 5 05 5 0 1531

1087 WALCZAK (V) Antony 0 05 0 0 511

11 - 12 Years

Female
933 CAPELIN Elizabeth 14 56 5 0 3062

1000 CLEMENS Sarah 6 50 5 0 1642

743 DAMIAN Eliza 13 65 0 0 2463

947 FITZSIMMONS Helena 8 814 10 0 4093

756 KANG Susanna 8 55 0 0 1842

774 LANGE Eve 20 60 14 0 4073

456 MACDONALD Maisie 5 75 0 0 1742

506 PAYNE Jessica 5 55 5 0 2042

948 PRIESTLEY-MATHEWS Anabel 5 05 5 0 1531

959 SALAMAT Sky 23 014 14 0 5173

1088 SENDEN-WHITE Emmanuelle 5 00 5 0 1021
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11 - 12 Years

Female
508 THOMPSON Olivia 15 615 14 0 5093

842 TOKUHARA Michiru 15 55 5 0 3052

898 WALTERS Molly 5 05 5 0 1531

994 WARD Emma 15 1015 10 0 5093

560 WINTERS Elizabeth 13 106 6 0 3593

Male
1086 BANG (V) Jayden 0 05 0 0 511

872 BLACK Harry 15 08 15 0 3873

1044 BOURNE Jude 5 55 0 0 1531

719 CLANCY Ryan 9 814 14 0 4593

763 CLEARY Patrick 10 56 5 0 2662

1082 COKER Xavier 5 50 0 0 1021

1035 GOEL Raghav 0 05 0 0 511

868 GRIFFIN Charles 16 1012 6 0 4493

953 HALSTEAD Tristan 15 66 10 0 3793

998 KIREEV Maksim 8 105 5 0 2862

882 KRAYTCHEV Michael 5 00 5 0 1021

697 LAWRY Archie 15 810 10 0 4393

767 LUMLEY Jude 5 50 0 0 1021

924 NOLAN Ryley 14 00 0 0 1422

880 STEIGER-THORPE Jack 11 158 14 0 4893

990 SZABO Bernat 5 00 5 0 1021

1085 WALL (V) Oliver 5 50 0 0 1021

1061 WARD Hamilton 5 05 0 0 1021

13 - 14 Years

Female
874 ALDONS Jessica 13 05 5 0 2342

995 BLOOM Danielle 19 512 14 0 5083

824 HSU Haylee 14 55 0 0 2442

1037 TANG Anni 0 05 0 0 511

1076 TRANG Rhiannon 10 514 5 0 3462

Male
925 FINGLETON Harry 14 014 0 0 2853

615 HAMILTON-HAY Asher 16 05 14 0 3563

801 LIVERMORE William 9 810 0 0 2773

416 POLLITT Harry 14 55 0 0 2442

415 POLLITT Jack 14 05 0 0 1932

252 THOMPSON Hudson 14 612 5 0 3773

718 WALTER Matthew 6 05 5 0 1642

15 - 16 Years

Female
942 ANDERSON Annabelle 5 50 5 0 1531

191 DURAN Sofia 10 105 5 0 3062

59 HARDINGHAM Samantha 0 50 5 0 1021

565 JOHNS Scarlett 23 515 5 0 4873

504 LOVRINOVIC KAIC Stela 6 85 6 0 2573

261 MCCORMACK Amber 0 50 0 0 511

258 MCCORMACK Jade 14 05 0 0 1932

213 PAYNE Natasha 14 55 5 0 2952

1023 STIMA Kristina 6 513 0 0 2452

Male
1006 BABBAGE Matthew 10 015 0 0 2542{J)

865 HAYHOE Tom 6 05 0 0 1132
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15 - 16 Years

Male
1048 KELLY Declan 14 58 5 0 3262{J)

1050 PAGEWOOD Nicholas 10 510 5 0 3062{J)

1027 THILWIND Merrill 6 55 0 0 1642{J)

154 THOMPSON Jack 15 05 5 0 2553

Senior

Female
169 BAIN Louise 15 05 0 0 2032

308 BEATTIE Kylie 14 56 10 0 3573

935 BLACK Emma 19 1414 0 0 4773

777 DEVON Rebecca 10 145 5 0 3462

944 FINGLETON Stephanie 23 00 0 0 2333

1072 HARDWICK Kim 6 65 0 0 1752

474 MACDONALD Helen 14 145 5 0 3862

544 MCLAY Helen 14 126 10 0 4293

974 SCOTT Anna 23 145 0 0 4263

991 TOWNSEND Olivia 5 00 0 0 511

1043 VAKILI Alexandra 14 55 0 0 2442

1063 WARD Natalie 5 00 0 0 511

561 WINTERS Marita 19 1414 10 0 5793

Male
923 ANDREOU Julius 5 55 0 0 1531{J)

926 BAKER Joshua 5 50 5 0 1531

171 BEATTIE Craig 15 1414 14 0 5793

723 CLANCY Steve 18 1415 14 0 6193

1046 CUSACK John 5 55 0 0 1531{J)

265 DALE Ian 5 05 0 0 1021

1067 DONNOLLEY Alexander 14 70 0 0 2142

1068 DOUGLAS Matthew 23 150 5 0 4363

1047 GARNER Remy 5 55 0 0 1531{J)

197 HAMERSLEY Frank 15 1410 6 0 4593

952 HUNT Robert 8 514 5 0 3262{J)

472 HWANG Hyun Soo 5 00 0 0 511

593 JOHNS Craig 16 59 14 0 4483

473 MACDONALD Alastair 8 140 5 0 2752

1049 MALLOY Will 5 05 5 0 1531{J)

269 MCCORMACK Stephen 6 60 0 0 1242

1007 MINTO Miles 14 58 0 0 2752{J)

256 PAYNE Adam 15 55 0 0 2542

216 ROBERTS Jim 25 1515 15 0 7093

1051 STUCCI Daniel 21 814 15 0 5893{J)

1010 THILWIND Warwick 14 515 5 0 3962{J)

922 TSAGARIS Xavier 5 55 0 0 1531{J)

1062 WARD Simon 5 00 0 0 511

1052 WHITE Max 14 55 0 0 2442{J)

1053 WHITTLES James 10 515 5 0 3562{J)

1054 WIGGINS Oliver 14 05 0 0 1932{J)

1009 WILSON Thomas 10 510 5 0 3062{J)
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Lane Cove Swim Club - Family Pointscore

Family MembersPoints

13/11/2021 1.71LCSC 21/22

Races 179

BLACK 41251 21

WINTERS 31212 23

THOMPSON 31123 21

CLANCY 21064 18

BAKER 3985 21

JOHNS 2926 15

BEATTIE 3927 16

LAWRY 3918 18

VAKILI 4869 17

MACDONALD 58210 15

WARD 57511 14

PAYNE 37412 13

SCOTT 27213 12

DURAN 37214 15

HARDWICK 36915 15

FINGLETON 45716 10

FITZSIMMONS 25517 12

THILWIND 25518 10

BHANDARI 25219 9

BLOOM 25020 8

LUMLEY 24821 11

ALDONS 24622 9

DAMIAN 34623 10

KING 24524 9

CAPELIN 34525 9

POLLITT 24326 7

LANGE 24027 7

CLEMENS 33628 7

MCCORMACK 33629 8

HAWKINS 23530 9

AYER 23331 9

HICKSON 23332 5

NOLAN 23033 6

LIVERMORE 32734 7

LOVRINOVIC KAIC 22535 7

KANG 41836 4

VELCIC 21537 3

SZABO 21038 2


